

Bid #12080-473

East Las Olas 12 Inch Force Main

Lot: Base Bid

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Murphy Pipeline Contractor		Man Con Inc.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total
12080-473--01-01	Mobilization/Demobilization Bonds and Insurance	1	lump sum	46000	46000	111741	111741
12080-473--01-03	Maintenance of Traffic (MOT)	1	lump sum	27000	27000	228750	228750
12080-473--01-02	Project Record Drawings	1	lump sum	29000	29000	13125	13125
12080-473--01-07	Furnish and Install Aerial Force Main Piping (12-inch Flanged DIP)	155	linear feet	650	100750	727	112685
12080-473--01-12	Install Force Main Piping 8 inch DR-11 HDPE (Open Cut)	105	linear feet	486	51030	490	51450
12080-473--01-18	Install Force Main Piping 16 inch DR-11 HDPE (Open Cut)	570	linear feet	411	234270	467	266190
12080-473--01-24	Install Force Main Piping - 16 inch DR-11 HDPE (Pipe Burst)	1030	linear feet	150	154500	617	635510
12080-473--01-04	Install Force Main Piping 18 Inch DR-11 (Open Cut)	285	linear feet	423	120555	472	134520
12080-473--01-05	Install 8 inch Plug Valves and furnish and install Boxes	3	each	2100	6300	1074	3222
12080-473--01-06	Install 16 inch Plug Valves and furnish and install Boxes	6	each	2250	13500	1342	8052
12080-473--01-08	Install 18 inch Plug Valves and furnish and install Boxes	1	each	2350	2350	1342	1342
12080-473--01-09	Furnish and Install 2 inch Air Release Valve	1	each	8100	8100	19152	19152
12080-473--01-10	Furnish and Install 3 inch Air Release Valve	1	each	17321	17321	26665	26665
12080-473--01-11	Cutting capping grouting and abandonment of existing force mains	1645	linear feet	22.5	37012.5	49	80605
12080-473--01-13	Remove and Dispose Water Main Piping	225	linear feet	16.5	3712.5	34	7650
12080-473--01-14	Remove and Dispose Fore Main Piping	457	linear feet	21.56	9852.92	34	15538
12080-473--01-15	Bypass Pumping	1	lump sum	36028	36028	82334	82334
12080-473--01-16	Milling and Resurfacing of minimum of 1 inch of asphalt pavement	4249	square yard	22	93478	43	182707
12080-473--01-17	Furnish and Install Pavement Markings (6 inch Double Yellow)	353	linear feet	2.65	935.45	4	1412
12080-473--01-19	Furnish and Install Pavement Markings (18 inch Yellow)	32	linear feet	5.13	164.16	5	160
12080-473--01-20	Furnish and Install Pavement Markings (6 inch White)	1941	linear feet	1.38	2678.58	2	3882
12080-473--01-21	Furnish and Install Pavement Markings (12 inch White)	441	linear feet	2.73	1203.93	4	1764
12080-473--01-22	Furnish and Install Pavement Markings (24 inch White)	57	linear feet	7.12	405.84	9	513
12080-473--01-23	Furnish and Install Pavement Markings (6 inch Whitevarious skips)	1658	linear feet	1.38	2288.04	2	3316
12080-473--01-25	Furnish and Install Pavement Markings (RPM Yellow/Yellow)	42	each	5.25	220.5	6	252
12080-473--01-26	Furnish and Install Pavement Markings (RPM White/Red)	37	each	5.25	194.25	6	222
12080-473--01-27	Furnish and Install Pavement Markings (RPM Blue/Blue)	2	each	6.85	13.7	9	18
12080-473--01-28	Furnish and Install Pavement Markings (White Bicycle Symbol)	9	each	325	2925	700	6300
12080-473--02-01	Install Force Main Piping - 16 inch DR-11 HDPE (HDD)	1170	linear feet	168.75	197437.5	300	351000
Sub-Total	With Alternates Included				\$1,199,226.87		\$2,350,077.00
Allowance					140,000.00		140,000.00
Total Bid Cost					\$1,339,226.87		\$2,490,077.00